9/6/23, 12:16 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-
23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Name of the Student

K.Prakashrao

Group and Class

B.com

Email ID

prakashkakyleti@gmail.com

Phone NO.

6302835762

1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this group?
0B D e330H0S / 8508 &s (IS’ T 2

Banking

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTIn9gGGsTIpmGjG9DiilbsAP2Cv... 1/5



9/6/23, 12:16 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your
Goal Achievement? G538 )¢3 85006 230 QB IS SHEAKW
ISR FPTS0BPEN D OF £ PISEY @9 ETOOMT ) OS?

Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Disagree

Option 4

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your
Goal Achievement? G538 )¢S 85006’ 2350 K HED HBA
30 BDR) FPTS0FPEN D OF § SEY @ DETOOMT Sy OS°?

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Option 4

3. 8O 55700 CrSB Y3 85006 2o 8).0)/8).5°0/ .00, DTS

(e DES” B HARD FPT*0FEN E DOhYREBOMT ) AST?

Are you satisfied with the syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc curriculum as part of
Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum?

@® yes

To Some extent

NO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTIn9gGGsTIpmGjG9DiilbsAP2Cv... 2/5



9/6/23, 12:16 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

4. |s the curriculum in various subjects suitable for your current needs? Any changes required?
DA DPFS’ FT°50F°N & [N €955IT*ED HASENTT 5905 A5T? eI0V®
VIO VATV INP To N

@ Yes

To Some extent

No

5.2030 WAJS 3FT°E0FEN o) DT, D0 DO DOTIOLNE 0e53BE0
ST 00?

To what extent did the course material you studied help to increase your knowledge and
subject knowledge?

@ To a Greater Extent

Upto Certain Extent

Not Useful

6. Is the curriculum you have studied as part of B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc Programmes of
Nannayya University capable of meeting current social and economic needs?

SOED 55) 00 B8 )¢S 8502065 2rrom™ S A £.Q/8).5°0/
D). FEINTDES’ (DN F55r28E, 308 50T SEINOR P00 GOT?

@® vyes

May be

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTIn9gGGsTIpmGjG9DiilbsAP2Cv... 3/5



9/6/23, 12:16 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

7. What aspects of the curriculum of BA/ B.Com/ B.Sc programmes you studied as part of

Adikavi Nannayya University Curriculum need to be changed ? in which subject?
SOED 35) 0N CFS8IE3 E8K006S” 23Nom XD A 8).9/8).5°0/ £).9)
FEINETDE D O BES D Q) 0TS S0 ) DOV e9X0B0 GO?.

No

8. How well did the ¢
o- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya University Curriculum help
you develop your skills?
S3AED 55),008 OO )ES Des |FeT DES” FT° 0TS TPV &)
DI T$0F°EN, €IS FPT"SOFZEN o)) DTS VOTIOLNE DOSNISEL
S5 )C0S0°) ON?
(® Very much useful
useful

Moderate

Not useful

9. How much changes are needed in these co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects?

&8 DTTTSOFEN), @D FPT°SOTOES 330 )0 TONSOS 9SO JOhSBE
&08?

To a Great Extent
To Some Extent
@ No need to change

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNITIN9gGGsTIpmGjG9DiilbsAP2Cv... 4/5



9/6/23, 12:16 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

10. To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university
curricula

ORTASB IS T B SIDET DN BFFOBOT (F00ES DTS aHI 50 DOHSISE
INB0?.

To a Great Extent

@ To Some Extent

11. What are your suggestions and advice for curriculum designers at university level?
N8 )3 PN’ B DTDED EFHEEOE MOT ) Hrrdsen, DTN DAEI?

Sports

12. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself?
19905 A3°ASB )E3 B DETDEEN D D LT F) FR ©9355°3°), §O) )N S) 08

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNiTIn9gGGsTIpmGjG9DiilbsAP2Cv... 5/5
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9/6/23, 12:17 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-
23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Name of the Student

N.ravi teja

Group and Class

B.com 4th

Email ID

ravit6918@gmail.com

Phone NO.

9701931844

1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this group?
0B D e330H0S / 8508 &s (IS’ T 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNj_2lzwM3PJRVGHWzvSk72sJ5m... 1/5



9/6/23, 12:17 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your
Goal Achievement? G538 )¢3 85006 230 QB IS SHEAKW
ISR FPTS0BPEN D OF £ PISEY @9 ETOOMT ) OS?

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Option 4

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your
Goal Achievement? G538 )¢S 85006’ 2350 K HED HBA
30 BDR) FPTS0FPEN D OF § SEY @ DETOOMT Sy OS°?

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Option 4

3. 8O 55700 CrSB Y3 85006 2o 8).0)/8).5°0/ .00, DTS

(e DES” B HARD FPT*0FEN E DOhYREBOMT ) AST?

Are you satisfied with the syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc curriculum as part of
Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum?

@® yes

To Some extent

NO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxV/vrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNj_2lzwM3PJRVGHWzvSk72sJ5m... 2/5



9/6/23, 12:17 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

4. |s the curriculum in various subjects suitable for your current needs? Any changes required?
DA DPFS’ FT°50F°N & [N €955IT*ED HASENTT 5905 A5T? eI0V®
VIO VATV INP To N

@ Yes

To Some extent

No

5.2030 WAJS 3FT°E0FEN o) DT, D0 DO DOTIOLNE 0e53BE0
ST 00?

To what extent did the course material you studied help to increase your knowledge and
subject knowledge?

To a Greater Extent
@ Upto Certain Extent

Not Useful

6. Is the curriculum you have studied as part of B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc Programmes of
Nannayya University capable of meeting current social and economic needs?

SOED 55) 00 B8 )¢S 8502065 2rrom™ S A £.Q/8).5°0/
D). FEINTDES’ (DN F55r28E, 308 50T SEINOR P00 GOT?

@® vyes

May be

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxV/vrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNj_2lzwM3PJRVGHWzvSk72sJ5m... 3/5



9/6/23, 12:17 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

7. What aspects of the curriculum of BA/ B.Com/ B.Sc programmes you studied as part of

Adikavi Nannayya University Curriculum need to be changed ? in which subject?
SOED 35) 0N CFS8IE3 E8K006S” 23Nom XD A 8).9/8).5°0/ £).9)
FEINETDE D O BES D Q) 0TS S0 ) DOV e9X0B0 GO?.

Yes

8. How well did the ¢
o- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya University Curriculum help
you develop your skills?

S3AED 55),008 OO )ES Des |FeT DES” FT° 0TS TPV &)
DI T$0F°EN, €IS FPT"SOFZEN o)) DTS VOTIOLNE DOSNISEL
S5 )C0S0°) ON?
(® Very much useful

useful

Moderate

Not useful

9. How much changes are needed in these co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects?

&8 DTTTSOFEN), @D FPT°SOTOES 330 )0 TONSOS 9SO JOhSBE
&08?

@ To a Great Extent
To Some Extent
No need to change

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DJBvortMVFroxTPzVoB3oINi_-Jv5Z3gZNjrxVVvrgEE/editéresponse=ACYDBNj_2|zwM3PJRVGHWzvSk72sJ5m... 4/5



9/6/23, 12:17 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022-23

10. To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university
curricula

ORTASB IS T B SIDET DN BFFOBOT (F00ES DTS aHI 50 DOHSISE
INB0?.

@ To a Great Extent

To Some Extent

11. What are your suggestions and advice for curriculum designers at university level?
N8 )3 PN’ B DTDED EFHEEOE MOT ) Hrrdsen, DTN DAEI?

Yes

12. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself?
19905 A3°ASB )E3 B DETDEEN D D LT F) FR ©9355°3°), §O) )N S) 08
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Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College ,West Godavari District-534202

Name of the Parent

K.Ramarao

Occupation

Farmer

Phone No.

9892020064

Email ID

prakashkakyleti@gmail.com

Name of your Ward

Agaru

Group/Programme & Year

B.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNgObpAyNqO60oBtJwIf_DrEaU... 1/4



9/6/23, 12:17 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

1.Does the curriculum design improve the academic and technical knowledge of your ward.
B8 | DETDE QD 572000 AINEY DTG BN 0TRE D)
ENDISNETIE BN RSO ?

Excellent
Satisfactory

(® Need to improve

2.Does the college help overall personality development of your ward 933700 A3
D0 55865 ¢ DSTRPA8 Egeared DSOS ) e ?
Yes

@ Need to improve

3.Does your ward competent enough to grab employment opportunities after the completion
of the programme. Qb €9535°200 A(f 78 T $BeT¢h e 5K X573
@O0ANTVIEFIETE A T DA &0LNOE Q) eNZV0ENT)T° ?

Yes

@ Need to improve

4.Are you satisfactory about the facilities available in the college i.e
Library,Laboratories,Indoor Stadium etc,. 93¢ (000, eSS BEER , VA0
[0 .. APET"5eN DB YZB0 M &) o° ?

Yes

@ Need to improve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNgObpAyNqO60BtJwIf_DrEaU... 2/4



9/6/23, 12:17 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

5.Do ou think that recently introduced internship programme enhnces the employability
opprtunities of your ward?

2e35O 5206 (332 Internship Programme s5e 0 Q) €9655°2000/923°)00
TB0E) &E SN €955 BN T AN 2T W) O° ?

@ Yes

No

6.Are you satisfactory about parent teacher interaction?
DBOE - €308 DSFFE HE N DOhYNESOMT o) O° ?

@ Yes

No

7. Do your children receive necessary information and Timely support from college office ?
A DB EF°F° TPTEON0 DO @IS DT B3N, DSFADIT ST e
D0 0BT 05 ?

8.The discipline in the college is good.

Soare) & (80386 HO’.

@® vyes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNgObpAyNqO60BtJwIf_DrEaU... 3/4



9/6/23, 12:17 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

9. There is a positive change in the behavior of my ward after joining the college.
Sergre) ¢S O HT°Leh S° DO (DG & 208 90ETE 500D SEd) GO,

@ Yes

No

10. Any other Suggestions
A AB0E) DTN, SN

Improve in lab work

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNgObpAyNqO60BtJwIf_DrEaU... 4/4


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

9/6/23, 12:18 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College ,West Godavari District-534202

Name of the Parent

G. Satyanarayana

Occupation

Formar

Phone No.

6305524919

Email ID

chinnig289@gmail.com

Name of your Ward

Dirusumarru 1st ward

Group/Programme & Year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhnRrOajy8O6NXBnexJMiUtq... 1/4



9/6/23, 12:18 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

1.Does the curriculum design improve the academic and technical knowledge of your ward.
B8 | DETDE QD 572000 AINEY DTG BN 0TRE D)
ENDISNETIE BN RSO ?

(® Excellent
Satisfactory

Need to improve

2.Does the college help overall personality development of your ward 933700 A3
D0 55865 ¢ DSTRPA8 Egeared DSOS ) e ?

@ Yes

Need to improve

3.Does your ward competent enough to grab employment opportunities after the completion
of the programme. Qb €9535°200 A(f 78 T $BeT¢h e 5K X573
@O0ANTVIEFIETE A T DA &0LNOE Q) eNZV0ENT)T° ?

@ Yes

Need to improve

4.Are you satisfactory about the facilities available in the college i.e
Library,Laboratories,Indoor Stadium etc,. 93¢ (000, eSS BEER , VA0
[0 .. APET"5eN DB YZB0 M &) o° ?

Yes

@ Need to improve

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhnRrOajy8O6NXBnexJMiUtq... 2/4



9/6/23, 12:18 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

5.Do ou think that recently introduced internship programme enhnces the employability
opprtunities of your ward?

2e35O 5206 (332 Internship Programme s5e 0 Q) €9655°2000/923°)00
TB0E) &E SN €955 BN T AN 2T W) O° ?

@ Yes

No

6.Are you satisfactory about parent teacher interaction?
DBOE - €308 DSFFE HE N DOhYNESOMT o) O° ?

@ Yes

No

7. Do your children receive necessary information and Timely support from college office ?
A DB EF°F° TPTEON0 DO @IS DT B3N, DSFADIT ST e
D0 0BT 05 ?

8.The discipline in the college is good.

Soare) & (80386 HO’.

@® vyes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhnRrOajy8O6NXBnexJMiUtq... 3/4



9/6/23, 12:18 PM Parent Feedback Form 2022-23

9. There is a positive change in the behavior of my ward after joining the college.
Sergre) ¢S O HT°Leh S° DO (DG & 208 90ETE 500D SEd) GO,

@ Yes

No

10. Any other Suggestions
A AB0E) DTN, SN

No waiting hall

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZB5gZ1QaRoplhFh58t9-y9NOWzaVBZ-VBZBkUsPBhhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhnRrOajy8O6NXBnexJMiUtq... 4/4
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West
Godavari District-534202

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards
curriculum, evaluation, teaching-learning pedagogy. The information provided by you will
be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programs/institutes of
University

Email ID *

swamy.pa2506@gmail.com

Name of the Lecturer *

Dr. P. Aravind Swamy

Designation *

Lecturer in Economics

Name of the Programme *

BA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgLkBTH55vxSdDYU_Wrx0... 1/6



9/6/23, 11:15 AM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and Programme *
Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgLkBTH55vxSdDYU_Wrx0... 2/6



9/6/23, 11:15 AM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented. *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgLkBTH55vxSdDYU_Wrx0...  3/6



9/6/23, 11:15 AM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

8.Program have coverage of value added courses *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects? *

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

Market oriented topics are to be added in the syllabus

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgLkBTH55vxSdDYU_Wrx0... 4/6



9/6/23, 11:15 AM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university *
curricula

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by himself ? *

@ Yes

No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the changing syllabus and *
curriculum as per the requirements

@ Yes

No

15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the subjects? *

@ Yes

No

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgLkBTH55vxSdDYU_Wrx0...  5/6



9/6/23, 11:15 AM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to enhance
Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

Students should be provided with more job oriented trainings and internships

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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9/6/23, 12:12 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West
Godavari District-534202

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards
curriculum, evaluation, teaching-learning pedagogy. The information provided by you will

be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programs/institutes of
University

Email ID *

kakumanisrinivasarao@gmail.com

Name of the Lecturer *

Dr.K. Srinivasarao

Designation *

Lecturer in Telugu

Name of the Programme *

BA ,Bcom,Bsc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgBMEts4BnEckq7f_jnnjwD...  1/6



9/6/23, 12:12 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and Programme *
Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgBMEts4BnEckq7f_jnnjwD...  2/6



9/6/23, 12:12 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented. *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgBMEts4BnEckq7f_jnnjwD...  3/6



9/6/23, 12:12 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIANCE OF THE COLLEGE 2022-23

8.Program have coverage of value added courses *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects? *

@ To a greater extent
Up to some extent

No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

Syllabus has to be reduced

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1goLZKy-4KpgXJ-sJ-EMeThODvDQANK3CrQzQOPcAaKU/edit#response=ACYDBNgBMEts4BnEckq7f_jnnjwD...  4/6
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12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university *
curricula

@ To a greater extent
Up to some extent

No need

13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by himself ? *

@ Yes

No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the changing syllabus and *
curriculum as per the requirements

@ Yes

No

15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the subjects? *

@ Yes

No

Other:
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16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to enhance
Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

Please Continue The Languages paper in 3 Rd semester
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Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Email *

Address of the Alumnus *

Bhimavaram Rayalam village 2-288 Anjanayaswamy temple

Name of the Alumnus *

Kavuru pandurangarao

Contact Number

7032108978

Name of the course completed *

B com

Year of completion of course *

2015

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HX9rV2zyXYT2mBWDMj4ugNRZR6XRefKXMa4NhEud0Ag/editéresponse=ACYDBNgb7CubRxxurfCOcDdzuU... 1/6



9/6/23, 12:14 PM Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

Present Occupation/ Designation *

Real estate

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current  *
job / occupation?

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

2.Infrastructure and Lab facilities *

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor
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3. Faculty *

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

4. Library *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

5. Office Staff *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HX9rV2zyXYT2mBWDMj4ugNRZR6XRefKXMa4NhEud0Ag/editéresponse=ACYDBNgb7CubRxxurfCOcDdzuU... 3/6
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6. Educational Resources *

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

7. Admission Procedure *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

8. Overall Rating of the College *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor
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9. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt. Degree
College as Alumni.

Good

10.In what way have the development activities organised by the College contributed to your
overall development?

Very good

11. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

Yes

12. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

13. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College? *

@ Yes

No

14. Any other suggestions / comments

DEVELOPMENT /STUDENTS Growth

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Email *

Address of the Alumnus *

Aqua pride Apartments,Bhimavaram

Name of the Alumnus *

S.LAKSHMIKANTAM

Contact Number

8885137777

Name of the course completed *

B.com

Year of completion of course *

1998

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HX9rV2zyXYT2mBWDMj4ugNRZR6XRefKXMa4NhEud0Ag/editéresponse=ACYDBNid4xkiFuLwrNLvD-t8qgKJ... 1/6
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Present Occupation/ Designation *

Lecturer in commerce

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current  *
job / occupation?

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

2.Infrastructure and Lab facilities *

Excellent

Average

Poor
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3. Faculty *

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

4. Library *

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

5. Office Staff *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HX9rV2zyXYT2mBWDMj4ugNRZR6XRefKXMa4NhEud0Ag/editéresponse=ACYDBNid4xkiFuLwrNLvD-t8qgKJ...  3/6
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6. Educational Resources *

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

7. Admission Procedure *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

8. Overall Rating of the College *

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor
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9. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt. Degree
College as Alumni.

Eminent faculty, support from the faculty, Optimum utilization of scarce resources,student centered
teaching learning.

10.In what way have the development activities organised by the College contributed to your
overall development?

By learning our culture and ethics,life skills,stress management, motive of continuous learning

11. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

Yes

12. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

13. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College? *

@ Yes

No

14. Any other suggestions / comments

By Active involvement of Alumni, philonthropists,in providing infrastructure and educational resources
will help the development of college
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